
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Accenture Vikas Mittal vikas.x.mittal@accenture.com
Accenture Teresa McKenzie teresa.l.mckenzie@accenture.com
Accenture Meredith Menna meredith.menna@accenture.com
Accenture Jim S. Geisel james.s.geisel@accenture.com
Accenture Christina Collinson Christian.collinson@accenture.com
Amazon Web Services Kurt Rask kurtrask@amazon.com
Amazon Web Services Terry Skowronek skoterry@amazon.com
Amazon Web Services Mike Trachtenberg trachm@amazon.com
Amazon Web Services Lou Donlin ldonlin@amazon.com
Aspire HR Winnie Chu wchu@aspirehr.com
Avaap Diane Effinger Diane.Effinger@avaap.com
Briljent Celia McGarry CMcGarry@briljent.com WBE 
Ceridian Thomas Neve Thomas.Neve@ceridian.com
Ceridian Robert Saunders Robert.Saunders@ceridian.com
D2D Consulting Dawn Dardzinski Dawn@D2DConsulting.com MBE, WBE
D2D Consulting Michelle Cavazza michelle@d2dconsulting.com MBE, WBE
Evosys David Sharron David.Sharron@evosysglobal.com
Evosys Jeff Admonius Jeffa@evosysglobal.com 
Guidehouse Kemal Karakaya kkarakaya@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Terri Stone tstone@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Wes Bertch wbertch@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Colin Hood chood@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Arundathi Amirapu aamirapu@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Olivia Arguinzoni oarguinzoni@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Pam Snipes psnipes@guidehouse.com
IBM Global Business Services Pradeep Palkonda pradeep.palkonda@IBM.com
IBM Global Business Services Patrick Squillante psquill@us.ibm.com
IBM Global Business Services Baidhy Nagarajan vaidyn@us.ibm.com
Infor John McLeod j.mcleod@infor.com
Infor Brad Mank Brad.Mank@Infor.com
Infor Tripp Martin Tripp.Martin@Infor.com
Infor Sidney Harris sidney.harris@infor.com 
InvenioLSI Anne Carey acarey@lsiconsulting.com 
KPMG Todd Francesconi tjfrancesconi@kpmg.com
KPMG Roger L. Albritton rlalbritton@KPMG.com
KPMG Cindy Cohen cindycohen@KPMG.com
KPMG Yash Acharya yacharya@KPMG.com
KPMG Garima Chugh gchugh@kpmg.com
LHCM Solutions David Langevin david@lhcmsco.com
LSI Consulting Vishal Mehta vmehta@lsiconsulting.com
Michael Patrick Consulting, LLC Katharyn Hiebert katharyn.hiebert@michaelpatrickllc.com WBE 
Next Generation Inc. Darrell Higueros dhigueros@nxtgeninc.com MBE
Oracle Steve Bobarakis steve.bobarakis@oracle.com
Oracle James Perry James.Perry@oracle.com
Oracle Jake Waldron Jake.Waldron@oracle.com
Oracle Troy Wintersteen Troy.Wintersteen@oracle.com 
Oracle Michael Dogan michael.dogan@oracle.com
People Admin John Walker John.Walker@powerschool.com
People Admin Colin Vonvorys Colin.Vonvorys@powerschool.com 
ServiceNow Peter Welling peter.welling@servicenow.com
ServiceNow Dale Owens dale.owens@servicenow.com
ServiceNow Richard Russo richard.russo@servicenow.com
ServiceNow Paul Carey paul.carey@servicenow.com
Spruce Technology Jeffrey Dickert jdickert@sprucetech.com MBE
Workday Bill Gaskill bill.gaskill@workday.com
Workday Paula Goldman Paula.goldman@workday.com
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Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Workday Antonette Paccione antonette.paccione@workday.com
Workday Robert Bell Robert.bell@workday.com
Workday Greg St Angelo greg.stangelo@workday.com
Workday Nawaz Lalani nawaz.lalani@workday.com
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